DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CARUS TRAVEL LIMITED

CARUS TRAVEL LIMITED

CARUS TRAVEL LIMITED

CARVAL INVESTORS UK LIMITED
CARVANSONS HOLDINGS LTD

CARVER ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
CARVER KNOWLES E.A. LIMITED
CARYN WRIGHT LTD

CASABEL LIMITED

CASA BELLA DEVELOPMENTS LTD
CASA BELLA INVESTMENTS LTD

CASA BELLA INVESTMENTS LTD
CASA-D LIMITED

CASA-D LIMITED

CASA DEI FIORI LTD.

CASA DEI FIORI LTD.

CASA DELISH LIMITED

CASAIRE LIMITED

CASAIRE LIMITED

CASAIRE LIMITED

CASAIRE LIMITED

CASAIRE LIMITED

CASAIRE LIMITED

CASA KITCHENS & BEDROOMS LIMITED
CASA LIM LTD

CASA MIA (LONDON) LIMITED
CASANOVA CLUB LIMITED

CASANT LIMITED

CASANT LIMITED

CASARECCIA LIMITED

CASAVETES LIMITED

CASBAH COFFEE CLUB LIMITED
CASBINE LIMITED

THE CASBROOK PRACTICE LIMITED
CASCADE DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
CASCADE GARDEN CENTRE LTD
CASCADE HUMAN RESOURCES LIMITED
CASCADE PRINT SYSTEMS LIMITED
CASCADES HOTELS LTD

CASCADE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CASCADE WATER GARDENS LTD
CASCADIA HOUSE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT
CASCADO TRADING LIMITED

CASCADO TRADING LIMITED

CAS CAPITAL 2010 LTD

CASCO SERVICES LTD

CASE BUILDING SERVICES MAINTENANCE
LTD

CASE CHEMICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
CASECO LIMITED

CASEMARK LIMITED

CASE SECURITY LTD

CASETV.COM LIMITED

CASEX LTD

CASEY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

07704220
07704220
07704220
05863476
00367771
05578139
05307219
06276879
04578209
06944601
07706204
07706204
07710621
07710621
06527757
06527757
06640981
01151668
01151668
01151668
01151668
01151668
01151668
06414054
07539508
05256042
00759903
07213887
07213887
06735483
07233362
07393514
04816629
05865675
03647667
04555001
02683800
07275071
07303320
02730444
04500470
05180340

07704254
07704254
07287114
06950087
05486225

02833632
05179814
02295354
03401324
01814644
06949705
02732942

NP R PNDNDN R

13/07/2011
13/07/2011
18/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
15/07/2011
18/07/2011
13/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011
19/07/2011
13/07/2011
18/07/2011
16/07/2011
16/07/2011
13/07/2011
14/07/2011
15/07/2011
17/07/2011
17/07/2011
19/07/2011
18/07/2011
19/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
13/07/2011
18/07/2011
15/07/2011

13/07/2011
13/07/2011
19/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011

14/07/2011
15/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
19/07/2011
17/07/2011

CARTY BOOKMAKERS LIMITED
CARUSO (HOVE) LIMITED

CASEY'S (GREAT AYTON) LIMITED
CASEY SHELDEN'S LTD

CASEY SHELDEN'S LTD

CASHA LTD

CASH-A-CHEQUE (GB) LIMITED
CASH ANALYSIS LIMITED

CASH ANALYSIS LIMITED

CASH & TAX ELOQUENCE LIMITED
CASHBACS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CASHBOON LIMITED

CASHBOON LIMITED

CASHBOON LIMITED

CASH BOUTIQUE LIMITED

CASH CENTRES CORPORATION LIMITED
CASH CENTRES RETAIL LIMITED
CASH COW CLAIMS LTD

CASH COW CLAIMS LTD

CASH COW CONSUMER FINANCE LTD
CASHFLOW BUREAU LIMITED
CASHFLOW BUREAU LIMITED
CASH4GOLD LIMITED

CASH FOR PROPERTIES LIMITED
CASH GUARD LIMITED

CASH IQ LIMITED

CASH IQ LIMITED

CASHMORE CONTRACTS LIMITED
CASHNET NORWAY LTD

CASHNET NORWAY LTD

CASH NOW PAYDAY UK LTD
CASHPROPHET LIMITED
CASH-SCORE LIMITED

CASH-SCORE LIMITED

CASHTXT LTD

CASHTXT LTD

CASH WIZARD (BURNLEY) LIMITED
CASH WIZARD (BURNLEY) LIMITED
THE CASINO LIMITED

CASINOS OF MAYFAIR INTERNATIONAL LTD
CASINO 36 LIMITED

CASIO LIMITED

CASIO ELECTRONICS CO. LIMITED
CASIO ELECTRONICS CO. LIMITED
CASIO ELECTRONICS CO. LIMITED
CASIO MUSICAL INSTRUMENT CO.,
LIMITED

CASIO WATCH CO., LIMITED
CASJAM LIMITED

CASK & BUTCHER LIMITED

CASK & BUTCHER LIMITED

CASK GREEN LTD

CASONIC LIMITED

CASPER MANAGEMENT LTD

CASPIA CONSULTANCY LTD.
CASPIAN HOLDINGS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

04036099
06839592
07571401
07693528
07693528
07049555
03078447
07690169
07690169
06945581
02130078
01134292
01134292
01134292
06929026
03812121
03812125
07310845
07310845
06960220
07705757
07705757
05843165
06231458
06948438
07704078
07704078
07281268
06263098
06263098
07101481
07288604
05029086
05029086
03972483
03972483
03219236
03219236
03076318
03204237
06584831
01902877
01203633
01203633
01203633
01902878

01902879
04745582
07709062
07709062
07232894
03396522
06914979
04512344
04782584

18/07/2011
14/07/2011
15/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
18/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
18/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
18/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011
14/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
18/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
19/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
15/07/2011
19/07/2011
19/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011
15/07/2011

15/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
18/07/2011
16/07/2011
18/07/2011
13/07/2011
19/07/2011
14/07/2011



